1,0 km Cross-Country AMSF 28 aoiit 2013

Rang
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Temps
03:48,8
03:50,9
03:53,6
03:59,8
04:06,7
04:09,3
04:12,3
04:14,4
04:16,7
04:18,5
04:20,7
04:21,7
04:26,2
04:27,1
04:28,8
04:29,5
04:31,1
04:33,2
04:38,7
04:46,0
04:50,0
04:53,1
04:54,1
04:55,3
04:55,7
04:56,3
05:00,4
05:06,5
05:13,3
05:19,2
05:21,6
05:21,6
05:22,9
05:36,4
05:42,4
06:02,7
06:07,1
06:09,4
06:12,5
06:17,3
06:30,7
06:56,0

Nom
GENEST
MOREAU
LAFORTE
GAGNON
GAGNON
LAMONTAGNE
PERRON
BLAIS
BOUCHER GRENON
PERREAULT
SAUVE
HALLER
GARNEAU
OUELLET
BOILARD
PACAUD
GAGNON
CADORET
ROBICHAUD
THOMASSIN
HENNE
MOREAU
GOURDEAU
FORTIN
PERREAULT
FORTIN
MARCOUX
SINOTTE
SINOTTE
ROBICHAUD
GAGNON
GARNEAU
BROCHU
PACAUD
MARCOUX
HALLER
LEFEBVRE
MOREAU
GAGNON
MARCOUX
COTE
LEMIEUX RIVARD

3,0 km Cross-Country AMSF 28 aoiit 2013

1

2
3
4

09:29,2
09:46,9
09:49,6
10:10,7

BOISVERT
BOSSE
BOUCHER
RACINE

Prénom
JUSTIN
FELIX OLIVIER
EDWARD
FELIX
ARNAUD
JUSTINE
LEA

FANNIE
LUDOVIC
AIME
DAHLIANE
CORBIN
OLIVIER
BENJAMIN
REMI
PHILIPPE
ISAAC
LAURENCE
ELIOTT
JEAN-CHRISTOPHE
VINCENT
EMMANUELLE
ROSE
RENAUD
JOSEPH
MATHIEU
ZOE

MAE

ROMY
ELIZABETH
OPHELIE
ANNE
GAELLE
FLORENCE
MAURICE
NAILA
GABRIELLE
ZACHARI
ADAM
ADRIEN
MADELEINE
RAPHAELLE

EMMANUEL
YNUK
PHILIPPE
DANY

Catégorie

H 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans
F 10-11 ans
F 10-11 ans
F 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans
F 10-11 ans
F 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans
H 08-09 ans
H 08-09 ans
H 06-07 ans
F 10-11 ans
H 06-07 ans
H 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans
F 06-07 ans
F 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans
H 08-09 ans
H 06-07 ans
F 08-09 ans
F 10-11 ans
F 08-09 ans
F 10-11 ans
F 08-09 ans
F 10-11 ans
F 10-11 ans
F 06-07 ans
H 08-09 ans
F 06-07 ans
F 06-07 ans
H 06-07 ans
H 06-07 ans
H 06-07 ans
F 06-07 ans
F 06-07 ans

H 20-29 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 16-17 ans
H 20-29 ans
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

10:12,0
10:16,7
10:27,0
10:28,3
10:30,3
10:31,7
10:32,3
10:44,6
11:32,0
11:40,1
11:45,5
11:48,2
11:52,2
11:53,1
11:54,2
11:57,7
12:03,2
12:04,4
12:22,4
12:25,2
12:26,7
12:27.,4
12:34,5
12:45,0
12:45,1
12:45,6
12:46,0
12:46,2
12:47,6
12:59,5
13:00,7
13:12,0
13:13,7
13:14,4
13:15,2
13:16,3
13:18,5
13:21,6
13:26,2
13:28,1
13:30,4
13:34,8
13:41,4
13:44,9
13:48,6
13:53,4
13:54,5
13:55,5
14:00,8
14:03,0
14:05,8
14:23,7
14:26,0
14:31,6
14:40,8
14:50,8

GREGOIRE
AUDET
BUISSIERE
OUELLET
PELLETIER
LAFORTE
LAVALLEE
PARISE
MARCOUX
BERTRAND
BIGAOUETTE
TURCOTTE
PETITCLERC
BROCHU
GOULET
GAUVIN
LALIBERTE
NADEAU
LEFEBVRE
BILODEAU
MATHIEU-TROTTIER
BEAUCHEMIN
MASSON
PELLETIER
SINOTTE
BIRABASSQOV
GENEST
LEMIRE
LETOURNEAU
LANGLOIS
LEFRANCOIS
PETITCLERC
FOURNIER
ST LOUIS MORNEAU
BOILARD
BERNIER
CARRIER
VEZINA
PAQUET
GUERIN
PAGE

BLAIS
GAGNON
SIMARD
DAVIGNON
TROTTIER
PRUNIER
BOUCHER
GINGRAS
MATHIEU TROTTIER
BLAIS
GAGNE
PETITCLERC
BOILARD
GOURDEAU
ARROUART

DAVID
NICOLAS
PASCAL
GUILLAUME
LAURENT
ANTOINE
JEAN DANIEL
KEVIN
LOUIS-ETIENNE
FRANCIS
JACQUES
LUC
ANNE-MARIE
RICHARD
RENE
ANDRE
BENOIT
THOMAS
HUGO
GODEFROY
RAPHEL
ANN-SOPHIE
LEYA
LUDOVIC
MARC
ROUSLAN
ERIC
ANTOINE
STEPHANIE
EMMANUELLE
ISABELLE
GABRIELLE
MARIE-HELENE
MARIANNE
YVAN

LOUIS
LEO-PAUL
ROSALIE
GAELLE
LISANNE
BRIGITTE
PATRICK
JACQUES
LEON
HELENE
ALAIN
JULIEN
ALYCIA
ANTOINE
JULIE

ANNE-CATHERINE

JANNICE
ELISABETH
MARILOU
JEANNE
CATHERINE

H 20-29 ans
H 18-19 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 20-29 ans
H 20-29 ans
H 14-15 ans
H 20-29 ans
H 14-15 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 16-17 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 50-59 ans
F 12-13 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 16-17 ans
H 12-13 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 14-15 ans
F 14-15 ans
F 14-15 ans
H 12-13 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 12-13 ans
F 20-29 ans
F 18-19 ans
F 20-29 ans
F 16-17 ans
F 40-49 ans
F 16-17 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 12-13 ans
F 18-19 ans
F 12-13 ans
F 18-19 ans
F 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 60 ans et +
F 50-59 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 30-39 ans
F 12-13 ans
H 12-13 ans
F 14-15 ans
F 12-13 ans
F 30-39 ans
F 14-15 ans
F 14-15 ans
F 12-13 ans
F 30-39 ans



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

14:59,2
15:00,9
15:01,5
15:20,6
15:25,5
15:29,2
15:29,8
15:30:00
15:52:00
16:01:00
16:03,6
16:04,7
16:06,7
16:15,9
17:08,3
18:07,1
19:33,6
20:28:00

PACAUD
HOULE
GAUTHIER
DRISCOLL
DE QUIRINI
HAMEL
BROCHU
TARDIF
LEMIRE
DEMERS
GILBERT
PERRON
BABIN
GENEST
LANDRY
GAGNE
DELISLE
TREMBLAY

BENOIT

JULIE-PASCALE

JOANNIE
MARTY
GWENNAELLE
AUDREY
MAHEE
GILLES
GABRIELLE
SYLVIE
BEATRICE
LINDA
JEAN-YVES
CLARA

EDITH
VALERIE
MARIE-JOSEE
MARTINE

H 50-59 ans
F 30-39 ans
F 20-29 ans
H 50-59 ans
F 30-39 ans
F 16-17 ans
F 12-13 ans
H 60 ans et +
F 14-15 ans
F 40-49 ans
F 12-13 ans
F 50-59 ans
H 60 ans et +
F 12-13 ans
F 40-49 ans
F 40-49 ans
F 30-39 ans
F 40-49 ans



